
Roster for 2020/2021 Courses & Curricula Committee

Chair June 2021 Krause, Wendy Wilson College of Textiles
Textile Engineering, Chemistry and Science

Campus Box 8301
9195156560
wekrause@ncsu.edu

Past Chair June 2021 Seracino, Rudi College of Engineering
Civil, Construction and Environmental Engineering

Campus Box 7533
9195131735
rudi_seracino@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2023 Pratt Phillips, Shannon Animal Science
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195131117
sepratt2@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2021 Merrill, Melissa College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195153028
msashwel@ncsu.edu

FAC H&SS June 2023 Knowles, James English
English

Campus Box 8105
9195150364
jrknowle@ncsu.edu

FAC H&SS June 2021 Driscoll, Catherine College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Philosophy and Religious Studi

Campus Box 8103
9195137846
cmdrisco@ncsu.edu

FAC DES June 2021 Schaffer, Kristen College of Design
Architecture

Campus Box 7701
9195158364
kristen_schaffer@ncsu.edu

FAC ED June 2022 Hessling, Peter College of Education
ELPHD

Campus Box 7801
9195151763
pahessli@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2021 Seracino, Rudi College of Engineering
Civil, Construction and Environmental Engineering

Campus Box 7533
9195131735
rudi_seracino@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2021 Reynolds, Kanton Fitts Dept Indust & Syst Engr
E.P.Fitts-Industrl.& Sys Engr

Campus Box 7906
9195150605
ktreyno2@ncsu.edu
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FAC MAN June 2022 Kuzenski, John Poole College of Management
Mgmt, Innovation & Entrepreneur

Campus Box 7229
9195155026
jkuzens@ncsu.edu

FAC CNR June 2021 Roise, Joseph College of Natural Resources
Forestry & Environmental Resourc

Campus Box 8008
9195157783
forestry@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2021 Muse, Spencer Sciences
Statistics

Campus Box 7566
9195151948
muse@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2023 Duggins, Jonathan Sciences
Statistics

Campus Box 8203
jwduggin@ncsu.edu

FAC TEX June 2023 Krause, Wendy Wilson College of Textiles
Textile Engineering, Chemistry and Science

Campus Box 8301
9195156560
wekrause@ncsu.edu

FAC DASA/UC June 2023 Harrington, Renee University College
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9195131546
rnharrin@ncsu.edu

FAC MUS or HES June 2021 Domingue, Peggy Health and Exercise Studies
Physical Education

Campus Box 8111
9198180906
psdoming@ncsu.edu

FAC LIB June 2022 Rucker, Rob NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195133657
rrrucker@ncsu.edu

FAC CHAIR DEPT June 2021 Hergeth, Helmut Wilson College of Textiles
Textile & Apparel, Technology & Mgt

Campus Box 8301
9195156574
hhergeth@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2021 Zagacki, Kenneth College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Communication

Campus Box 8104
9195159748
kszagack@ncsu.edu
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GRAD June 2021 Rabasco, Jorden College of Sciences jrabasc@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2021 Walsh, Thomas Poole College of Management tswalsh@ncsu.edu

UDGR Not Occupied

XONV No End Clift, Charles EMAS-Enrollment Management & Services
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195151863
ceclift@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Pysher, Kyle EMAS-Enrollment Management & Services
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195152577
kepysher@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Dunstan, Stephany Office of the Executive Vice Chancellor & Provost
University Assessment

9195159768
sbdunsta@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Marcus, Li University College/DASA
Undergrad Courses Curricula & Acad Standards

Campus Box 7105
9195155627
lamarcus@ncsu.edu
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